US
Ultrasound
U.S. Accessories & Supplies
GE Healthcare
Rev. 01/21
JB00640US
US
How to Order
Shop online:
gehealthcare.com/accessories
Available 24/7, GE Healthcare Service Shop makes ordering
supplies online fast and easy.
•	� Search real-time inventory of compatible, OEM products
•	� Take advantage of Auto Reorder for parts you buy regularly
•	� Batch order multiple items at once with Quick Order
•	� Get instant order and tracking confirmations
•	� Pay by PO or credit card or integrate your purchasing system
Visit GE Healthcare Service Shop to register.
1. �Visit GE Healthcare Service Shop, navigating to the registration link
in the upper left-hand corner of the page.
2. �Give us your account details. Pro tip: Provide your customer
account number for expedited registration.
3. �A welcome message will come to you through the email you
provide. Start shopping!
Register now at ServiceShop.GEHealthcare.com
Other ways to order:
Phone: (866) 281-7545 Options 1, 2, 1, 2
Fax: (877) 279-6990
Email: gehcaccessorysales@ge.com
EDI: Free – contact us for details
Hours: 7AM – 6PM (CST)
serviceShop.GEHealthcare.com
US
Table of Contents
Transducer Disinfection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  U/S 4
Transducer Storage. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  U/S 8
trophon Products and Accessories. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 11
Endocavity/General Probe Storage & Covers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 14
ABUS System Consumables. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 16
SensorySuite for ABUS. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 17
General Purpose Transducer Covers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 20
Endocavity Transducer Covers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 22
Ultrasound Lotion, Disinfecting Wipes & Gels. .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 24
Endocavity Needle Guides. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 27
Furniture. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 29
Printer Paper & Accessories . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 30
Power Quality. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . U/S 31
Shop online at www.gehealthcare.com/accessoriesRev. 01/21
UltrasoundU/S
U/S 4
US
Cat# Description Warranty
E8364GA TD 200 Automated TEE Probe Cleaner Disinfector C
E8364GB TD-12 AquaCide W
E8364GC QwikCheck® Chemical Indicators W
E8364GF TD 200 HLD Tracker™ Documentation Log W
E8364GE AquaCide Spill Kit W
E8364GD Replacement vapor management and drain filter – TD 200 W
TD 200 portfolio of products to clean and disinfect TEE probes
•	 �Fastest automated cycle time in the US: 10 minute